Date : 28/01/2023

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Roll Number

182058-21-0004

182058-21-0011

182058-21-0041

182058-21-0050

182058-21-0086

182058-21-0107

182058-21-0140

182058-21-0141

182058-21-0143

192058-21-0004

192058-21-0007

192058-21-0021

192058-21-0044

192058-21-0066

192058-21-0082

192058-21-0104

192058-21-0126

202058-21-0006

Reg. No.

058-1111-0037-18
058-1111-0269-17
058-1112-0185-18
058-1112-0259-18
058-1111-0231-18
058-1112-1042-18
053-1111-0589-17
058-1111-0687-17
058-1111-1067-18
058-1111-0042-19
058-1111-0073-19
058-1113-0065-19
058-1112-0098-19
058-1112-0136-19
058-1111-0185-19
058-1111-0263-19
058-1112-0221-19

058-1111-0025-20

Candidate Name

SAHEB MONDAL

SANKHADEEP BHATTACHERJEE

BISWAJIT MONDAL

RAKESH NASKAR

DULAL NASKAR

NILANJAN SAHA

LOV PRASAD

BISWAJIT DAS

PRATICK ROY

PARTHA SHIL

SANTANU DAS

SUBHAJIT MUNDA

SIDDHARTHO SIKDAR

GOBARDHAN MONDAL

RAHUL SARKAR

SOURJYASUBHRA PATTANAYAK

RITTIK MANDAL

SUBHAJIT DAS

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

MUNNA MONDAL

ASIT BHATTACHERJEE

DIPANKAR MONDAL

SURESH NASKAR

PANKAJ NASKAR

SUPRABHAT SAHA

UMESH PRASAD

BIDYUT DAS

PRIYABRATA ROY

SAMBHUNATH SHIL

SANJIB DAS

MANORANJAN MUNDA

JIBAN SIKDAR

TAPAS MONDAL

LATE SUBHRA SARKAR

GURUPADA PATTNAYAK

DIPAK MANDAL

DHUPNATH DAS

| Y Y R —

(1)
PLSG
GE1 (TH)
BNGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
EDCA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
EDCA
CC1 (TH)
HISA
CC2 (TH)
EDCG
GE1 (TH)
EDCG
GE1
PLSG
GE1
EDCG
GE1 (TH)
BNGA
CC2 (TH)
BNGA
CC2 (TH)
BNGA
CC2 (TH)
BNGG
GE1 (TH)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)

EDCG
GE1 (TH)
PHIA
CC1,cc2

(2) (3)

PLSG
GE1
PLSG

GE1 (TH)
PLSG

GE1 (TH)

ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)

PLSA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)

EDCA
CC2 (TH)
HISA JORG
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH) GE1 (TH)
EDCG JORA
GE1 (TH) CC1 (PR), CC2 (TH)
PLSA

CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)

<---- AECC1 ---->
(1)

BNGM
AECC1
BNGM
AECC1
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 28/01/2023

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - | (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl.

19

20

21

22

23

24

Roll Number

202058-21-0008

202058-21-0024

202058-21-0122

212058-21-0057

212058-21-0059

212058-21-0091

Reg. No.

058-1111-0030-20
058-1111-0102-20
058-1111-1093-20
058-1111-0229-21
058-1111-0240-21

058-1112-0007-21

Candidate Name

DWAIPAYAN BANERJEE

RAJDEEP GHOSH

SAPTORSHI GHOSH

UDIT MAJUMDER

ADITYA PASWAN

ANKUSH MONDAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

ACHINTYA BANERJEE

RAJIB GHOSH

SUBIR GHOSH

UJJAL MAJUMDER

RAM BHAROSH PASWAN

MATI LAL MONDAL

3 Elective ---------------

(1) (2) (3)
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
EDCG
GE1
ENGA
CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)
HISG
GE1 (TH)
HISG
GE1 (TH)
PHIA
CC2 (TH)

<---- AECC1 ---->
(1)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - | examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



