Date: 28/01/2023 Page 1 of 2



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Male

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	Elective		<>	Present/Absent
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
1	182058-21-0004	058-1111-0037-18	SAHEB MONDAL	MUNNA MONDAL	PLSG GE1 (TH)				
2	182058-21-0011	058-1111-0269-17	SANKHADEEP BHATTACHERJEE	ASIT BHATTACHERJEE	BNGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	PLSG GE1			
3	182058-21-0041	058-1112-0185-18	BISWAJIT MONDAL	DIPANKAR MONDAL	EDCA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	PLSG GE1 (TH)			
4	182058-21-0050	058-1112-0259-18	RAKESH NASKAR	SURESH NASKAR	EDCA CC1 (TH)	PLSG GE1 (TH)			
5	182058-21-0086	058-1111-0231-18	DULAL NASKAR	PANKAJ NASKAR	HISA CC2 (TH)				
6	182058-21-0107	058-1112-1042-18	NILANJAN SAHA	SUPRABHAT SAHA	EDCG GE1 (TH)				
7	182058-21-0140	053-1111-0589-17	LOV PRASAD	UMESH PRASAD	EDCG GE1	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
8	182058-21-0141	058-1111-0687-17	BISWAJIT DAS	BIDYUT DAS	PLSG GE1				
9	182058-21-0143	058-1111-1067-18	PRATICK ROY	PRIYABRATA ROY	EDCG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
10	192058-21-0004	058-1111-0042-19	PARTHA SHIL	SAMBHUNATH SHIL	BNGA CC2 (TH)				
11	192058-21-0007	058-1111-0073-19	SANTANU DAS	SANJIB DAS	BNGA CC2 (TH)				
12	192058-21-0021	058-1113-0065-19	SUBHAJIT MUNDA	MANORANJAN MUNDA	BNGA CC2 (TH)				
13	192058-21-0044	058-1112-0098-19	SIDDHARTHO SIKDAR	JIBAN SIKDAR	BNGG GE1 (TH)	EDCA CC2 (TH)			
14	192058-21-0066	058-1112-0136-19	GOBARDHAN MONDAL	TAPAS MONDAL	ENGA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
15	192058-21-0082	058-1111-0185-19	RAHUL SARKAR	LATE SUBHRA SARKAR	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	HISA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)	JORG GE1 (TH)	BNGM AECC1	
16	192058-21-0104	058-1111-0263-19	SOURJYASUBHRA PATTANAYAK	GURUPADA PATTNAYAK		EDCG GE1 (TH)	JORA CC1 (PR), CC2 (TH)	BNGM AECC1	
17	192058-21-0126	058-1112-0221-19	RITTIK MANDAL	DIPAK MANDAL	EDCG GE1 (TH)	PLSA CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)			
18	202058-21-0006	058-1111-0025-20	SUBHAJIT DAS	DHUPNATH DAS	PHIA CC1, CC2				

Date: 28/01/2023 Page 2 of 2



Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

College: VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)
B.A. SEMESTER - I (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Male

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective		<>	Present/Absent	
					(1)	(2)	(3)	(1)	
19	202058-21-0008	058-1111-0030-20	DWAIPAYAN BANERJEE	ACHINTYA BANERJEE	ENGA				
					CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
20	202058-21-0024	058-1111-0102-20	RAJDEEP GHOSH	RAJIB GHOSH	EDCG				
					GE1				
21	202058-21-0122	058-1111-1093-20	SAPTORSHI GHOSH	SUBIR GHOSH	ENGA				
					CC1 (TH), CC2 (TH)				
22	212058-21-0057	058-1111-0229-21	UDIT MAJUMDER	UJJAL MAJUMDER	HISG				
					GE1 (TH)				
23	212058-21-0059	058-1111-0240-21	ADITYA PASWAN	RAM BHAROSH PASWAN	HISG				
					GE1 (TH)				
24	212058-21-0091	058-1112-0007-21	ANKUSH MONDAL	MATI LAL MONDAL	PHIA				
					CC2 (TH)				